
BASKETBALL FIXTURES 

2021-22 

 

 

 

 

 

BASKETBALL FINALS 

 

U13 – MONDAY 31ST JANUARY 

U15 – TUESDAY 1ST FEBRUARY 

U16 – WEDNESDAY 2ND FEBRUARY 

U14 – THURSDAY 3RD FEBRUARY 

 

DATE OPPOSITION 
YEAR 

VENUE 
7 8 9 10 11 

Monday 8th November UALS      HOME 

Wednesday 10th November UALS      AWAY 

Tuesday 16th November Bourne Academy      AWAY 

Thursday 18th November Bourne Academy      HOME 

Tuesday 23rd November Bourne Grammar       HOME 

Monday 29th November Bourne Grammar      AWAY 

Monday 10th January Spalding Grammar      HOME 

Tuesday 11th January Spalding Grammar      AWAY 

Monday 17th January Spalding Academy      HOME 

Tuesday 18th January Spalding Academy      HOME 

        

Wednesday 19th January 
3v3 tournament 

(4pm) 
     Bourne GS 

Tuesday 25th January 
3v3 tournament 

(1.30pm) 
     Middlecott 


